Revised August 1, 2023

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FEE SCHEDULE

DIVISION OF CORPORA			C D E	24 II. E
Certificate Type	State Filing Fee	Certified Copy (each)	Same Day Fee	24-Hour Fee
Corporations – Domestic	rcc	Copy (cacii)		
Incorporation (including Public Benefit Corporations)	*\$109.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Domestication	\$234.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
and Incorporation	*\$109.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Incorporation – exempt	\$109.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Change of Agent/Office	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Change of Agent/Office - exempt	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Blanket Change of Office/Name	\$169.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Resignation of Agent w/appointment	\$119.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Resignation of Agent w/out appointment	\$2.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Designation Designation	\$189.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Amendment	*\$214.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Retirement	\$214.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Restated Certificate of Incorporation - amends	*\$214.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Restated Certificate of Inc - not amending	\$214.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Merger (plus taxes if DE merging out)	**\$259.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Conversion: (plus tax when DE entity is converting)	\$239.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Corp. to other domestic entity	See resulting entity	for fees		
Corp. to one-Delaware entity	\$234.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Domestic and non-Delaware entities to corporation	+\$184.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Correction to:	. \$101.00	ψ50.00	Ψ200.00	Ψ100.00
Incorporation	*\$199.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Domestication	\$234.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Change of Agent	\$234.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Blanket Change of Office/Name	\$234.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Resignation of Agent w/appointment	\$234.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Resignation of Agent w/out appointment	\$184 + \$2 per co.	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Designation/Revocation/Renewal	\$189.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Amendment/Retirement/Restated	*\$214.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Merger/Ownership	\$259.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Conversion of corporation to other domestic entity	See resulting entity		+	4-00.00
Conversion of corporation to non-Delaware entity	\$234.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Conversion of other entity to corporation	\$184.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Dissolution – 274, 275, 276	\$224.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Short Form Dissolution	\$194.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Transfer and Domestic Continuance	\$1069.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Validation	*\$2599.00	\$50.00	Expedited Service no	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Dissolution:	+			
274 & 276 - Before Beginning Bus/ Issuance of Shares, Non-stock	\$224.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
275 - Stock (plus taxes to dissolve)	\$224.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
391 - Short Form (plus taxes to dissolve)	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Revocation (plus taxes)	\$189.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
*VARIES BASED ON STOCK	\$100.00	1 220.00	\$ 2 00.00	\$100.00
**MUNICIPALITY FEES APPLY PER CORP IF REGISTERED A	CENTS ARE LOCA	TED IN DIEEED	ENTE MINICIPALIT	IEC

^{**}MUNICIPALITY FEES APPLY PER CORP. IF REGISTERED AGENTS ARE LOCATED IN DIFFERENT MUNICIPALITIES

+ A CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION MUST BE FILED SIMULTANEOUSLY WITH THE CONVERSION WITH APPLICABLE FEES

Priority 1 (1-Hour) Service is available at a cost of \$1000 per document/request and Priority 2 (2-Hour) Service is available at a cost of \$500 per document/request. For more information on filing fees, please feel free to contact us at (302)739-3073.

PLEASE NOTE: 1) Amount in column one equals filing fee, receiving and indexing fee, data entry fee, municipality fee and county recording fee for a 1 page document, however, may vary if stock changes. Please add \$9 for each additional page for county recording fees. 2) With the exception of Certificates of Incorporation, for all corporations created solely for religious or charitable purposes no filing fee shall be paid.

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FEE SCHEDULE

Certificate Type	State Filing Fee	Certified Copy (each)	Same Day Fee	24-Hour Fee
Corporations – Domestic - continued				
Revival (plus taxes to renew)	\$189.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Revival (exempt)	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Transfer and Domestic Continuance	\$1069.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Validation	*\$2599.00	\$50.00	Expedited Service n	ot currently offered
Termination or Amendment to:				
Incorporation	*\$199.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Domestication	\$284.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Change of Agent	\$234.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Designation/Revocation/Renewal	\$189.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Amendment/Restated/Retirement	*\$214.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Merger/Ownership	\$259.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Conversion of corporation to other dom. entity	See resulting entity	for fees		
Conversion of corporation to non-DE entity	\$234.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Conversion of other entity to corporation	\$184.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Dissolution – 274, 275, 276	\$224.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Short Form Dissolution	\$194.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Transfer and Domestic Continuance	\$1069.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00

*VARIES IF INCREASING STOCK

PLEASE NOTE: 1) Amount in column one equals filing fee, receiving and indexing fee, data entry fee, municipality fee and county recording fee for a 1 page document, however, if stock is changing this fee may vary. Please add \$9.00 for each additional page for county recording fees. 2) With the exception of Certificates of Incorporation, for all corporations created solely for religious or charitable purposes no filing fee shall be paid.

Certificate Type	State Filing Fee	Certified	Same Day Fee	24-Hour Fee
		Copy (each)		
Corporations – Foreign				
Qualification	\$245.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Merger	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Amendment (Name Change)	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Change of Business Purpose/Change of Agent	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Resignation	\$2.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Reinstatement	\$125.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Withdrawal	\$175.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
General and Limited Liability Partnerships				
Statement of Partnership Existence	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Statement of Qualification dom & for [per partner]	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Amendment – foreign and domestic	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Change of Agent Only Amendment	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Cancellation – foreign and domestic	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Blanket Change of Name/Address	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Blanket Resignation of Agent w/Appointment	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Resignation of Agent w/out Appointment	\$2.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Restated	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Correction/Corrected Certificate	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Statement of Dissolution	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Statement of Dissociation	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00

Priority 1 (1-Hour) Service is available at a cost of \$1000 per document/request and Priority 2 (2-Hour) Service is available at a cost of \$500 per document/request. For more information on filing fees, please feel free to contact us at (302)739-3073.

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FEE SCHEDULE

	RATIONS FEE SCI			
Certificate Type	State Filing Fee	Certified Copy (each)	Same Day Fee	24-Hour Fee
General and Limited Liability Partnerships -	continued			
Conversion: (plus tax when DE entity is converting)				
Domestic and non-DE entities to Dom Partnership	+\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Domestic Partnership to non-Delaware entity	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Domestic Partnership to Domestic Entity	See resulting entity for	r fees		
Merger	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Termination or Amendment	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Domestication	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Transfer or Continuance of Domestic Partnership	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Annual Report for LLP - dom & for [per partner]	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Application for Reinstatement of LLP	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Revival	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
+ A STATEMENT OF PARTNERSHIP EXISTENCE MUST BE FILED	SIMULTANEOUSLY WIT	TH THE CONVERS	ION WITH APPLICAB	
Limited Partnerships – Domestic & Foreign				
Limited Partnership	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Limited Partnership Statutory Public Benefit LP	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Registered Series Formation	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Domestication	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Amendment	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Change of Agent Only Amendment	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Restated	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Cancellation (plus annual taxes to cancel)	*\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Blanket Change of Office/Name	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Resignation of Agent w/appointment	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Resignation of Agent w/out appointment	\$2.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Merger (plus annual taxes if DE merging out)	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Termination or Amendment	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Correction/Corrected Certificate	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Limited Liability Limited Partnership's (per partner)	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Annual Report for LLLP (per partner)	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Application for Reinstatement of LLLP	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Transfer or Continuance of Domestic LP	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Conversion: (plus tax when DE entity is converting)				
Domestic and non-Delaware Entities to LP	+\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Domestic LP to non-Delaware entity	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Domestic LP to domestic entity	See resulting entity for	r fees		
Protected Series to Registered Series	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Registered Series to Protected Series	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Division	+\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Amendment to Division	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Revival of Domestic Limited Partnership	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Limited Liability Companies		+= 0.00	+ =00.00	+ = 3 3 . 3 0
Formation – domestic	\$110.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Formation Statutory Public Benefit LLC	\$110.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Registered Series Formation	\$110.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
*ADDITIONAL FEE OF \$50 IS DUE FOR EACH REGISTERE				

 $⁺ A \ CERTIFICATE \ OF \ LIMITED \ PARTNERSHIP \ MUST \ BE \ FILED \ SIMULTANEOUSLY \ WITH \ THE \ CONVERSION/DIVISION \ W/APPLICABLE \ FEES$

Priority 1 (1-Hour) Service is available at a cost of \$1000 per document/request and Priority 2 (2-Hour) Service is available at a cost of \$500 per document/request. For more information on filing fees, please feel free to contact us at (302)739-3073.

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FEE SCHEDULE

Certificate Type	State Filing Fee	Certified	Same Day Fee	24-Hour Fee
Limited Liability Companies - continued		Copy (each)		
Foreign Certificate of Registration	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Domestication	\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Amendment – domestic	\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Amendment - donieste Amendment - foreign	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Change of Agent Only Amendment – domestic/foreign	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Restated	\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Correction/Corrected Certificate – domestic	\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Cancellation - domestic (plus annual taxes to cancel)	**\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Cancellation – foreign (plus annual taxes to cancel)	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Blanket Change of Office/Name	\$240.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Resignation of Agent w/appointment	\$240.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Resignation of Agent w/appointment Resignation of Agent w/out appointment	\$2.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Merger (plus annual taxes if DE merging out)	*\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Termination or Amendment	\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
			\$200.00	
Transfer or Continuance of Domestic LLC	\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Conversion: (plus tax when DE entity is converting)	L \$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	¢100.00
Domestic and non-Delaware entities to LLC	+\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Domestic LLC to non-Delaware entity	\$220.00 See resulting entity fo	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Domestic LLC to domestic entity	<u> </u>		# 2 00.00	Ф100 00
Protected Series to Registered Series	\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Registered Series to Protected Series	\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Division	+\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Amendment to Division	\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Revival of Domestic LLC	\$220.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
PLEASE NOTE: The fee in column one for domestic LLC's equals *MUNICIPALITY FEES APPLY PER LLC IF REGISTERED AGEN			NICIPALITIES	
**ADDITIONAL FEE OF \$50 IS DUE FOR EACH REGISTERED S				
+ A CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION MUST BE FILED SIMULTA	NEOUSLY WITH A CO	NVERSION OR D	IVISION WITH APPI	LICABLE FEES
Statutory Trusts – Domestic and Foreign				
Trust	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Amendment and Restated	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Cancellation	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Correction/Corrected Certificate	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Blanket Change of Office/Name for Agent/Trustee	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Resignation of Agent w/appointment	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Resignation of Agent w/out appointment	\$2.00 (per ST)	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Conversion: (plus tax when DE entity is converting)				
Domestic and non-Delaware Entities to S. T.	+\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Statutory Trust to non-Delaware Entity	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Statutory Trust to domestic entity	See resulting entity fo	r fees		
Domestication	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Transfer or Continuance of Domestic Stat. Trust	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Termination or Amendment	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Merger	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Division	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Succession of Trustee	*\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
+ A CERTIFICATE OF TRUST MUST BE FILED SIMULTANEOU				

A CERTIFICATE OF TRUST MUST BE FILED SIMULTANEOUSLY WITH THE CONVERSION WITH APPLICABLE FEES

Priority 1 (1-Hour) Service is available at a cost of \$1000 per document/request and Priority 2 (2-Hour) Service is available at a cost of \$500 per document/request. For more information on filing fees, please feel free to contact us at (302)739-3073.

^{*} ADDITIONAL FEE OF \$100 IS DUE FOR EACH STATUTORY TRUST NAMED IN THE CERTIFICATE OF SUCCESSION OF TRUSTEE

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FEE SCHEDULE

Certificate Type	State Filing Fee	Certified Copy (each)	Same Day Fee	24-Hour Fee
Trademarks				
New Application	\$35.00	\$20.00	None	None
Renewal	\$35.00	\$20.00	None	None
Assignment	\$35.00	\$20.00	None	None
Unincorporated Nonprofit Association				
Appointment of Agent	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Amendment	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Resignation	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Redomestication of Insurance Company				
Domestication	\$234.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
and Incorporation	*109.00	\$50.00		
Restated	*\$214.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
*VARIES IF INCREASING STOCK		1	•	
Alternative Dispute Resolution				
Agreement-Domestic	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Agreement-Foreign	\$1000.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Revocation-Domestic	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Revocation-Foreign	\$1000.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Delaware Worker's Cooperative Act				
Acceptance	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Amendment	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Restated	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Cancellation	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Corrected Certificate	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
Adoption of Transparency and Sustainability Stan	dards			
Standards Statement	**\$250.00	\$50.00	None	None
Renewal Statement	\$200.00	\$50.00	None	None
Restoration Statement	\$5000.00	\$50.00	None	None
** INCLUDES \$50 FOR CERTIFIED COPY REQUIRED	BY LAW			
Banks				
Making and Issuing Cert. of Incorporation	\$11.50		None	None
Making Certified Copy of Art. of Association/	\$11.50	\$5.75	None	None
Organization				
Making Certified Copy of Cert. of Incorporation to	\$5.75	\$5.75	None	None
keep on file				
Preclearances	\$250.00	24 Hour	Expedited expedited fee is sepedited fee is the expedited fee is the entity per being properties.	he same as

Revised August 1, 2023

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FEE SCHEDULE

Certificate Type	Fee	Same Day Fee	24-Hour Fee
Record Searches	\$50.00 (per entity)	\$40.00	\$30.00
Good Standing Short form:	* *		
All Entities Domestic and Foreign	\$50.00 (per certificate)	\$50.00	\$40.00
Good Standing Long form:			
All Entities Domestic	\$175.00 (per certificate)	\$80.00	\$60.00
Long Form Listing	\$175.00 (per certificate)	\$80.00	\$60.00
Any Special Certificates (i.e. referencing Change of Name, Merger, Void, etc.)	\$50.00 (per certificate)	\$50.00	\$40.00
Certified Copies			
All Entities Domestic and Foreign	\$50.00 (per document) plus \$2 per page for copies	\$60.00	\$50.00
Annual Reports			
a. Plain Copies	\$10.00 first page plus \$2.00 Expedited - \$20.00 for 24 -		
b. Certified Copies	\$50.00 per annual report to (see Certified Copies for ex	certify plus \$2.00 per pag	
Plain Copies	(cor continue copies for en	p =	
All Entities Domestic and Foreign		\$2.00 for each additional	
All Entities Domestic and Foreign	Expedited - \$20.00 for 24-	hour and \$40 for Same	Day per file number
All Entities Domestic and Foreign Certificate Type			
All Entities Domestic and Foreign	Expedited - \$20.00 for 24- Fee	hour and \$40 for Same Same Day Fee	Day per file number 24-Hour Fee
All Entities Domestic and Foreign Certificate Type Authentication – commercial use Authentication – natural person for non commercial use	Fee \$30.00 each	Same Day Fee \$50.00	Day per file number 24-Hour Fee \$40.00
All Entities Domestic and Foreign Certificate Type Authentication – commercial use Authentication – natural person for non commercial use Apostille – commercial use Apostille – natural person for non	Expedited - \$20.00 for 24- Fee \$30.00 each \$30.00 for 1 or more	Same Day Fee \$50.00 Exempt	Day per file number 24-Hour Fee \$40.00 Exempt
Certificate Type Authentication – commercial use Authentication – natural person for non commercial use Apostille – commercial use Apostille – natural person for non commercial use Priority 1 (1-Hour) Service is available at a cost	Expedited - \$20.00 for 24- Fee	Same Day Fee \$50.00 Exempt \$50.00 Exempt \$4 and Priority 2 (2-Hour) See	Day per file number 24-Hour Fee \$40.00 Exempt \$40.00 Exempt
Certificate Type Authentication – commercial use Authentication – natural person for non commercial use Apostille – commercial use Apostille – natural person for non commercial use	Expedited - \$20.00 for 24- Fee	Same Day Fee \$50.00 Exempt \$50.00 Exempt \$4 and Priority 2 (2-Hour) See the free to contact us at (3)	Day per file number 24-Hour Fee \$40.00 Exempt \$40.00 Exempt \$40.00 Exempt ervice is available at a 302)739-3073.
Certificate Type Authentication – commercial use Authentication – natural person for non commercial use Apostille – commercial use Apostille – natural person for non commercial use Priority 1 (1-Hour) Service is available at a cost cost of \$500 per document/request. For more in	Expedited - \$20.00 for 24- Fee	Same Day Fee \$50.00 Exempt \$50.00 Exempt \$4 and Priority 2 (2-Hour) See the free to contact us at (3)	Day per file number 24-Hour Fee \$40.00 Exempt \$40.00 Exempt \$40.00 Exempt ervice is available at a 302)739-3073.
Certificate Type Authentication – commercial use Authentication – natural person for non commercial use Apostille – commercial use Apostille – natural person for non commercial use Priority 1 (1-Hour) Service is available at a cost cost of \$500 per document/request. For more in PLEASE NOTE: ALL SAME DAY AND Name Reservations All Entities Domestic and Foreign (120 days)	Fee \$30.00 each \$30.00 for 1 or more \$30.00 each \$30.00 for 1 or more \$30.00 for 1 or more \$30.00 for 1 or more \$4 of \$1000 per document/request of formation on filing fees, please 24 HOUR EXPEDITED FEE	Same Day Fee \$50.00 Exempt \$50.00 Exempt \$50.00 Exempt \$50.00 Exempt \$2 (2-Hour) See Seel free to contact us at (3) EXEMPLY PER FILE NU	Day per file number 24-Hour Fee \$40.00 Exempt \$40.00 Exempt \$40.00 Exempt ervice is available at a 302)739-3073.
Certificate Type Authentication – commercial use Authentication – natural person for non commercial use Apostille – commercial use Apostille – natural person for non commercial use Priority 1 (1-Hour) Service is available at a cost cost of \$500 per document/request. For more in PLEASE NOTE: ALL SAME DAY AND Name Reservations All Entities Domestic and Foreign (120 da Reservation	Fee \$30.00 each \$30.00 for 1 or more \$30.00 each \$30.00 for 1 or more \$30.00 for 1 or more \$30.00 for 1 or more \$4 of \$1000 per document/request of formation on filing fees, please 24 HOUR EXPEDITED FEE	Same Day Fee \$50.00 Exempt \$50.00 Exempt \$4 and Priority 2 (2-Hour) See of feel free to contact us at (3) ES APPLY PER FILE NU Fee \$75.00	Day per file number 24-Hour Fee \$40.00 Exempt \$40.00 Exempt \$40.00 Exempt ervice is available at a 302)739-3073.
Certificate Type Authentication – commercial use Authentication – natural person for non commercial use Apostille – commercial use Apostille – natural person for non commercial use Priority 1 (1-Hour) Service is available at a cost cost of \$500 per document/request. For more in PLEASE NOTE: ALL SAME DAY AND Name Reservations All Entities Domestic and Foreign (120 days)	Fee \$30.00 each \$30.00 for 1 or more \$30.00 each \$30.00 for 1 or more \$30.00 for 1 or more \$30.00 for 1 or more \$4 of \$1000 per document/request of formation on filing fees, please 24 HOUR EXPEDITED FEE	Same Day Fee \$50.00 Exempt \$50.00 Exempt \$4 and Priority 2 (2-Hour) See the free to contact us at (3) Exempt Fee	Day per file number 24-Hour Fee \$40.00 Exempt \$40.00 Exempt \$40.00 Exempt ervice is available at a 302)739-3073.